
Coaches:

Isabella Schiano
Jacob Henriksen

 Liverpool
(G) JV Cheerleading (Winter Cheer)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 14, 2022 Mon Practice (Tryouts ) N/A 5:00
PM

6:30
PM TBD

Nov 15, 2022 Tue Practice (Tryouts ) N/A 5:00
PM

6:30
PM TBD

Nov 16, 2022 Wed Practice (Tryouts ) N/A 5:00
PM

6:30
PM TBD

Nov 17, 2022 Thu Practice (Tryouts-Result Day ) N/A 5:00
PM

5:30
PM TBD

Nov 21, 2022 Mon Practice (Practice) N/A 5:00
PM

6:30
PM TBD

Nov 22, 2022 Tue Practice N/A 5:00
PM

6:30
PM TBD

Nov 28, 2022 Mon Practice N/A 5:00
PM

6:30
PM TBD

Nov 29, 2022 Tue Practice (Girls Basketball
Game) N/A 5:00

PM TBD

Nov 30, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM TBD

Dec 2, 2022 Fri Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM TBD

Dec 5, 2022 Mon Practice N/A 5:00
PM

6:30
PM TBD

Dec 7, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM TBD

Dec 8, 2022 Thu Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM TBD

Dec 9, 2022 Fri Practice (Girls Basketball
Game) N/A 5:00

PM TBD

Dec 11, 2022 Sun Practice (Boys Basketball
Game) N/A 1:30

PM TBD

Dec 12, 2022 Mon Practice N/A 5:00
PM

6:30
PM TBD

Dec 15, 2022 Thu Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM TBD

Dec 16, 2022 Fri Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM TBD

Dec 19, 2022 Mon Practice N/A 5:00
PM

6:30
PM TBD

Dec 20, 2022 Tue Practice (Boys Basketball
Game) N/A 5:00

PM TBD

Dec 21, 2022 Wed Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM TBD

Dec 23, 2022 Fri Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM TBD

Jan 3, 2023 Tue Practice (Boys Basketball
Game) N/A 5:00

PM TBD

Jan 4, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM TBD

Jan 5, 2023 Thu Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM TBD

Jan 6, 2023 Fri Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM TBD



Jan 9, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 5:00
PM

6:30
PM TBD

Jan 10, 2023 Tue Practice (Girls Basketball
Game) N/A 5:00

PM TBD

Jan 11, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM TBD

Jan 12, 2023 Thu Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM TBD

Jan 13, 2023 Fri Practice (Boys Basketball
Game) N/A 5:00

PM TBD

Jan 17, 2023 Tue Practice (Boys Basketball
Game) N/A 5:00

PM TBD

Jan 18, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 5:00
PM

6:30
PM TBD

Jan 19, 2023 Thu Practice N/A 5:00
PM

6:30
PM TBD

Jan 20, 2023 Fri Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM TBD

Jan 23, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 5:00
PM

6:30
PM TBD

Jan 24, 2023 Tue Practice N/A 5:00
PM

6:30
PM TBD

Jan 25, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM TBD

Jan 27, 2023 Fri Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:00
PM TBD

Jan 28, 2023 Sat Practice (Starfest Competition
@ CNS) N/A 8:00

AM
1:00
PM TBD

Jan 30, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 5:00
PM

6:30
PM TBD

Jan 31, 2023 Tue Practice (Girls Basketball
Game) N/A 5:00

PM TBD

Feb 1, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:30
PM TBD

Feb 2, 2023 Thu Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:30
PM TBD

Feb 3, 2023 Fri Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM TBD

Feb 4, 2023 Sat Practice (Sweetheart Classic
Competition @ West Genesee) N/A 8:00

AM
4:00
PM TBD

Feb 6, 2023 Mon Practice N/A 4:30
PM

6:30
PM TBD

Feb 7, 2023 Tue Practice (Boys Game VS. CNS) N/A 5:00
PM TBD

Feb 8, 2023 Wed Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM TBD

Feb 9, 2023 Thu Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM TBD

Feb 10, 2023 Fri Practice N/A 4:00
PM

6:00
PM TBD

Feb 11, 2023 Sat Practice (Snowman Showdown
Competition @ Chittenango) N/A 8:00

AM
4:00
PM TBD
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